
 

BOWL INDIANABOWL INDIANABOWL INDIANABOWL INDIANA 

It’s more than strikes and spares!It’s more than strikes and spares!It’s more than strikes and spares!It’s more than strikes and spares! 

President Secretary/Tournament Manager 
Judy Smith                               574-753-9523 Barbara Spencer   317-881-8405 
1383 N. State Road 25, Logansport, IN 46947 225 Love Avenue, Greenwood, IN 46142 

 
Offical Prize ListOffical Prize ListOffical Prize ListOffical Prize List    

BOWL INDIANA Second Annual Indiana State Mixed Championship TournamentBOWL INDIANA Second Annual Indiana State Mixed Championship TournamentBOWL INDIANA Second Annual Indiana State Mixed Championship TournamentBOWL INDIANA Second Annual Indiana State Mixed Championship Tournament    
Sport Bowl, Indianapolis, IndianaSport Bowl, Indianapolis, IndianaSport Bowl, Indianapolis, IndianaSport Bowl, Indianapolis, Indiana    

October 23October 23October 23October 23----24, 3024, 3024, 3024, 30----31313131    
November 6November 6November 6November 6----7, and 137, and 137, and 137, and 13----14, 200414, 200414, 200414, 2004  

Team, Handicap 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

1 Wanalieya Tribe 146 2,914 $1,000.00 Bloomington, IN 
2 Meadowlark Pro Shop 137 2,838 $700.00 Selma, IN 
3 Rushville Misfits 43 2,828 $500.00 Rushville, IN 
4 Left Then Right 59 2,811 $350.00 Indianapolis, IN 
5 Columbus/Seymour Combo 36 2,780 $260.00 Columbus, IN 
6 Tommy Thompson Trucking 70 2,775 $200.00 Indianapolis, IN 
7 Oak Lanes Pro Shop 47 2,767 $160.00 Huntington, IN 
8 VFW 127 2,764 $140.00 Rushville, IN 
9 Star Lanes 90 2,763 $120.00 Lafayette, IN 

10 Thrown Together` 150 2,759 $110.00 Indianapolis, IN 
10 We'Re Broke 81 2,759 $110.00 Indianpolis, IN 
12 Charlie's Angels 32 2,755 $100.00 Dugger, IN 
13 "As Good As It Gets" 12 2,739 $100.00 Rensselaer, IN 
14 Shingles Unlimited 58 2,736 $90.00 Osceola, IN 
15 X-Factor 132 2,723 $90.00 Marion, IN 
16 No Team Name 159 2,695 $90.00 Indianapolis, IN 
17 Mixed Nuts 61 2,680 $88.00 Seymour, IN 
18 No Team Name 46 2,677 $80.00 Huntington, IN 
19 Artesian Bunch 142 2,672 $80.00 Martinsville, IN 
20 4 A's 103 2,670 $80.00 Osceola, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,448.00 
 

Team, Actual 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

1 Left Then Right 59 2,545 $240.00 Indianapolis, IN 
2 Meadowlark Pro Shop 137 2,478 $160.00 Selma, IN 
3 4 A's 103 2,474 $80.00 Osceola, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00 
 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,928.00 
 

Doubles, Handicap 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

1 Ritchie, Ashley / Parker, Russell 134 1,511 $600.00 Indianapolis, IN 
2 Toy, Debbie / Hiday, Gary J 54 1,463 $400.00 Indianapolis, IN 
3 Bohall, Dustin L / Brooks, Amberly 61 1,446 $300.00 Seymour, IN 
4 Irwin, Michele / Reynolds, Earl D 88 1,439 $240.00 Indianapolis, IN 
5 Heath, Rhonda / Fike, John F 145 1,434 $200.00 Peru, IN 
6 Latham, Suzan E / Latham, Rodney D 51 1,413 $180.00 Wheatland, IN 
7 Vermillion, Carol / Andis, Paul J 125 1,412 $160.00 Franklin, IN 
8 Lloyd, Brenda K / Lloyd, Jeff W 137 1,403 $140.00 Selma, IN 
9 Bailey, Nancy / Arnett, Gary D 146 1,398 $120.00 Bloomington, IN 

10 Buksar, Cindy / Buksar, David 142 1,385 $100.00 Martinsville, IN 
10 Adams, James / Newcome, Sheila 28 1,385 $100.00 Mount Carmel, IL 
12 Simmons, Jessica K / Thompson, Tommy N 70 1,378 $90.00 Indianapolis, IN 
13 Doffin, Nancy / Arentz, Gerald A 62 1,377 $90.00 Highland, IN 
14 Davis, Tonya / Davis, Matthew A 109 1,372 $80.00 Mishawaka, IN 
15 Antrim, Sherry / Graham, Peter L 145 1,370 $80.00 Peru, IN 
16 Wezel, Heather / Nelson, Scott 90 1,369 $70.00 Lafayette, IN 
17 Jackson, Holly / DeShon, Benjamin T 81 1,366 $70.00 Indianpolis, IN 
18 Smith, Janina / Smith, Frank E 37 1,365 $60.00 Indianapolis, IN 
18 Lewis, Dee / Houchin, Jason A 96 1,365 $60.00 Mitchell, IN 
18 Perkins, Gale / Millow, Don E 108 1,365 $60.00 South Bend, IN 
21 Carithers, Tiffany / Osborne, Mel 144 1,364 $50.00 Bloomington, IN 
21 Shockey, Heather N / Shockey, D. Mike 119 1,364 $50.00 Fort Wayne, IN 

 (Continued)     

 

Final Prize Listing    12/3/2004   8:33:00PM     Page 1 of 3 
 



 

Doubles, Handicap (continued) 
23 Reecer, Loretta / Reecer, William P, II 12 1,361 $50.00 Rensselaer, IN 
23 Wright, Beverly / Christenson, Rich 2 1,361 $50.00 Shirley, IN 
25 Flaherty, R Bunny / Flaherty, Larry J 1 1,359 $48.00 Newburgh, IN 
26 Crossman, Keith C / Crossman, Crystal 139 1,358 $45.00 Shelbyville, IN 
26 Tucker, Alicia K / Seawright, Hardy L 128 1,358 $45.00 Indianapolis, IN 
28 Solomito, Tina / Osborne, Mel R 143 1,357 $42.00 Bloomington, IN 
29 McMillan, Cindy / McMillan, Stephen P 102 1,356 $42.00 Indianapolis, IN 
29 Kelley, Tamara L / Kelley, Dean P 60 1,356 $42.00 Indianapolis, IN 
31 Snow, Barb / Schneider, David R 9 1,352 $40.00 Indianapolis, IN 
32 Lagenour, Pam / Eby, Jerry L 69 1,350 $40.00 Plymouth, IN 
33 Browning, Joani S / Browning, Wilmer D 17 1,348 $40.00 Morgantown, IN 
33 Katona, Joyce R / Vermillion, Dan D 104 1,348 $40.00 South Bend, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,824.00 
 
Doubles, Actual 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

1 Toy, Debbie / Hiday, Gary J 54 1,399 $160.00 Indianapolis, IN 
2 Carithers, Tiffany / Osborne, Mel 144 1,332 $100.00 Bloomington, IN 
3 Shockey, Heather N / Shockey, D. Mike 119 1,297 $70.00 Fort Wayne, IN 
4 Solomito, Tina / Osborne, Mel R 143 1,295 $50.00 Bloomington, IN 
5 Wilson, Erica S / Shockey, D. Mike 120 1,275 $40.00 Fort Wayne, IN 
6 Shockey, Heather N / Cutler, Doug A 120 1,269 $30.00 Fort Wayne, IN 
7 Woodall, Kimberly S / Woodall, Thomas L 92 1,255 $20.00 Indianapolis, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $470.00 
 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,294.00 
 

All Events, Men's Handicap 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

1 Hiday, Gary J 54 1,483 $180.00 Indianapolis, IN 
2 Davis, Matthew A 109 1,447 $140.00 Mishawaka, IN 
3 Reeves, Edmond L, Jr 27 1,432 $100.00 Greentown, IN 
4 Arnett, Gary D 146 1,430 $80.00 Bloomington, IN 
5 Browning, Wilmer D 17 1,428 $60.00 Morgantown, IN 
6 Fike, John F 145 1,408 $50.00 Peru, IN 
7 Adams, James 28 1,404 $40.00 Mount Carmel, IL 
8 Hardin, Tim J 146 1,398 $32.00 Bloomington, IN 
9 Houchin, Jason A 96 1,395 $24.00 Mitchell, IN 
9 Nelson, Scott 90 1,395 $24.00 Lafayette, IN 

11 Spurling, Michael R 26 1,390 $18.00 Edinburgh, IN 
12 Steele, Ron L, Jr 68 1,388 $16.00 Indianapolis, IN 
13 Anserello, Samuel, Jr 103 1,379 $13.00 Osceola, IN 
13 DeShon, Benjamin T 81 1,379 $13.00 Indianpolis, IN 
15 Bohall, Dustin L 61 1,378 $10.00 Seymour, IN 
16 Dean, Ron 58 1,377 $10.00 Osceola, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $810.00 
 
All Events, Women's Handicap 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 Ritchie, Ashley  
 (did not pay all events fee)  

134 1,586 Award Indianapolis, IN    
 

1 Lloyd, Brenda K 137 1,547 $185.00 Selma, IN 
2 Perkins, Gale 108 1,433 $140.00 South Bend, IN 
3 Brooks, Amberly 61 1,428 $100.00 Seymour, IN 
4 Bailey, Nancy 146 1,419 $80.00 Bloomington, IN 
5 Wezel, Heather 90 1,418 $60.00 Lafayette, IN 
6 Longfellow, Sharon D 137 1,413 $45.00 Selma, IN 
6 Harrison, Vickie M 58 1,413 $45.00 Osceola, IN 
8 Wright, Beverly 2 1,397 $35.00 Shirley, IN 
9 Fifer, Darla 31 1,392 $30.00 Bourbon, IN 

10 Snow, Barb 9 1,388 $25.00 Indianapolis, IN 
11 Donna, Hutchison 80 1,386 $20.00 La Fontaine, IN 
12 Jackson, Holly 81 1,383 $18.00 Indianpolis, IN 
13 Heath, Rhonda 145 1,381 $16.00 Peru, IN 
14 Bunch, Nancy 101 1,380 $14.00 Bedford, IN 
15 Neely, Tanya R 48 1,369 $12.00 Angola, IN 
16 Prochno, Shannon L 48 1,362 $10.00 Angola, IN 
17 Thomas, Tiffany 95 1,358 $10.00 Bedford, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $845.00 
 

Final Prize Listing    12/3/2004   8:33:00PM     Page 2 of 3 



 

 
All Events, Men's Actual 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

1 Hiday, Gary J 54 1,483 $100.00 Indianapolis, IN 
2 Osborne, Mel R 143 1,396 $75.00 Bloomington, IN 
3 Kesner, John 14 1,359 $55.00 Covington, IN 
4 Barr, William A 36 1,349 $40.00 Columbus, IN 
5 Graham, Peter L 145 1,341 $20.00 Peru, IN 
6 Steele, Ron L, Jr 68 1,340 $10.00 Indianapolis, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00 
 
All Events, Women's Actual 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 Simmons, Jessica 
 (did not pay all events fee) 

70 1,299 Award Indianapolis, IN   
 

1 Lloyd, Brenda K 137 1,295 $90.00 Selma, IN 
2 Woodall, Kimberly S 92 1,229 $50.00 Indianapolis, IN 
3 Anserello, Lisa M 103 1,225 $30.00 Osceola, IN 
4 Longfellow, Sharon D 137 1,219 $10.00 Selma, IN 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $180.00 
 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,135.00 
 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $11,357.00 
 

 
 

Member Organizations of BOWL INDIANAMember Organizations of BOWL INDIANAMember Organizations of BOWL INDIANAMember Organizations of BOWL INDIANA::::  Indiana Bowling Association, Indiana Bowling Centers Association,  Indiana Bowling Association, Indiana Bowling Centers Association,  Indiana Bowling Association, Indiana Bowling Centers Association,  Indiana Bowling Association, Indiana Bowling Centers Association,    
Indiana State YABA and Women’s Indiana State Bowling AssociationIndiana State YABA and Women’s Indiana State Bowling AssociationIndiana State YABA and Women’s Indiana State Bowling AssociationIndiana State YABA and Women’s Indiana State Bowling Association    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Final Prize Listing    12/3/2004   8:33:00PM     Page 3 of 3 
 


	Offical Prize List
	BOWL INDIANA Second Annual Indiana State Mixed Championship Tournament

	Team, Handicap
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	Award



	All Events, Men's Actual


	1
	
	All Events, Women's Actual

	Award

	Indianapolis, IN
	Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $11,357.00

